CF-300-2
Automatic Water Softener
Automatic Water Softener
CF-2900 Series – 2” Valve
 39 to 105 Gallons Per Minute
  “a better solution..”
• Simple and reliable loose tolerance
control valve.

inert corrosion-proof materials.  No
more rusty softeners. The pressure
vessels are FRP fiberglass tanks
and the brine tank is molded
polyethylene.
CF-2900 Water Softeners are a series of heavy duty, low cost units intended for general
commercial applications, requiring flow rates of up to 105 gallons per minute.  The CF-2900
Series are constructed of materials selected for long life and durability.  The CF-2900 softener
control will cycle thousands of times with essentially hands-off maintenance.  The result is
that the CF-2900 Series water softeners have become an industry standard.
For More Information Please Call
 1(800)CAL-WATER - (800) 225-9283
ADVANTAGES
  Pipe Flow Rate GPM Ft^3 Resin Capacity Softener Brine Tank
Model Size Cont./  Peak** /Softener In Grains Dia.   Ht. Dia.   Ht.
CF-90-2 2" 39  /   54 3     90,000  14" X 65" 22" X 36"
CF-120-2 2" 47  /   64 4   120,000  16" X 65" 24" X 48"
CF-180-2 2" 60  /   70 6   180,000  22" X 60" 24" X 48"
CF-240-2 2" 68  /   91 8   240,000  24" X 60" 24" X 48"
CF-300-2 2" 68  /   91 10   300,000  24" X 71" 24" X 48"
CF-450-2 2" 85  / 100 15   450,000  30" X 72" 30" X 48"
CF-600-2 2" 85  / 100 20   600,000  36" X 72" 30" X 48"
CF-750-2 2" 90  / 105 25   750,000  36" X 72" 30" X 60"
Orange County (714) 835-7878
Los Angeles County (323) 663-8335
San Diego County (858) 457-8411
OPTIONS